ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
SERIES 9324
RELAY - NONLATCH
25 AMP, 3 PST/NO
APPLICATION NOTES:
101
102
103E

Weight, max 0.66 lb
Date of issue: 01/07 - 172 - Page 2 of 5
RELAY NUMBERING SYSTEM SERIES 9324
TERMINAL MOUNTING 28 VDC SUPPRESSED
28 VDC
115 VAC, 400 HZ 115 VAC, 60 HZ
Solder Hook Stud 9324-8214
MS27418-1B
9324-10314
MS27418-1D
9324-8215
MS27418-1A
9324-10126
MS27418-1C
Screw Bracket 9324-7424
MS27418-2B
9324-10315
MS27418-2D
9324-8213
MS27418-2A
9324-7871
9324-10128
MS27418-2C
*Specials available upon request, please contact factory.
NOTES
[1] Standard intermediate current test applicable.
[2] Values beyond applicable military specification requirements.
[3] May be used on 115 Vac, 60 Hz if maximum ambient temperature is limited to +85°C.
 4. Military approval MS27418.
[5] May be at sea level values if suitably insulated after installation and wiring.
[6] Coil has back EMF suppression to 42 Volts.
 7. Applicable military specification : MIL-PRF-6106.
[8] Release time is .015 sec max. @ 25°C & nominal 28 Vdc when suppressed coil is used.
[9] Inductive load life is 20 percent of rated resistive load life.
Date of issue: 01/07 - 173 - Page 3 of 5
CONFIGURATION SERIES 9324
STANDARD TOLERANCE: .XXX ±.010; .XX ±.03
Date of issue:  01/07 - 174 - Page 4 of 5
MOUNTING STYLE 1
1 2
X2
X1
C
B
A
1.187
.040 ±.002
DIA
.080 ±.002
DIA
LETTERS AND NUMBERS ARE
FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND
DO NOT APPEAR ON HEADER
+.032
-.000
1.680 MAX
.375 .38
1.531 MAX
1.531 MAX
1.187
#6-32 UNC-2A, STUD
4 PLACES
MODEL NUMBER
9324-8214
9324-8215
9324-10126
9324-10314
WEIGHT (MAX)
.51 LB
.50 LB
.50 LB
.50 LB
A